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Firma Website 

2 Wheel Treks - Freedom Treks www.freedomtreks.co.uk 

A Golfing Experience www.agolfingexperience.co.uk/  

Abercrombie & Kent www.abercrombiekent.co.uk 

ACE Cultural Tours www.aceculturaltours.co.uk 

Action Tours www.actiontours.co.uk 

Adelanta Travel Services www.adelanta.co.uk 

Airedale Tours www.airedaletours.co.uk 

Albatross Travel Group (Wholesale) www.albatrosstravel.com 

Alpine Golf (Snowscape) www.alpine-golf.co.uk 

Andante Travels www.andantetravels.co.uk 

Angela Holidays www.angelaholidays.co.uk 

APTouring www.aptouring.co.uk 

Arena Travel www.arenatravel.com 

Artisan Travel Company www.artisantravelcompany.com 

Austria Direct Weddings www.austria-direct-weddings.co.uk/ 

Back-Roads Touring www.backroadstouring.com/ 

Bakers Dolphin Coach Travel www.bakersdolphin.com 

Black Tomato Travel www.blacktomato.com 

Born2Ski www.born2ski.com 

British Airways Holidays www.baholidays.com 

Bspoke www.bspoketours.com 

Byway Holidays www.byway.travel 

Canvas Holidays www.canvasholidays.co.uk 

Carrier www.carrier.co.uk 

Ciceroni Travel www.ciceroni.co.uk 

Classic Collection www.classic-collection.co.uk 

Club Europe Holidays www.club-europe.co.uk 
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Firma Website 

Collett’s Mountain Holidays www.colletts.co.uk 

Collette Worldwide Holidays  www.collette.co.uk/ 

Contiki www.contiki.com 

Cosmos Tours & Cruises www.cosmos.co.uk 

Cox & Kings Travel www.coxandkings.co.uk 

Crusader Holidays www.crusader-holidays.co.uk 

Crystal Holidays UK (TUI) www.crystalski.co.uk 

Cycle Breaks www.cyclebreaks.com 

Door2Tour.com www.door2tour.com 

Edwards Coach Holidays www.edwardscoaches.co.uk 

Elegant Resorts www.elegantresorts.co.uk 

Equity School Travel www.equity.co.uk 

Erna Low Ski Holidays www.ernalow.co.uk 

Eurocamp Independent www.eurocampindependent.co.uk/ 

Euroventure www.euroventure.com 

Exodus Travel www.exodus.co.uk 

Experience Austria Travel www.experienceaustriatravel.com 

Explore Worldwide www.explore.co.uk 

Expressions Holidays www.expressionsholidays.co.uk 

Exsus Travel www.exsus.com 

Families Worldwide www.familiesworldwide.co.uk 

Fenn Holidays www.fennholidays.co.uk 

Ffestiniog Travel www.ffestiniogtravel.com 

Flexiski www.flexiski.com 

Flexitreks www.flexitreks.com/ 

Fred Holidays www.fredholidays.co.uk 

Freedom Treks www.freedomtreks.co.uk 

Freewheel Holidays www.freewheelholidays.co.uk 
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Firma Website 

G Adventures www.gadventures.com 

Galloway Coach Travel www.travel-galloway.com 

Glenton Holidays www.glentonholidays.com 

Golf par Excellence www.golfparexcellence.com 

Great Rail Journeys www.greatrail.com 

Greatdays Travel www.greatdays.co.uk 

Halsbury Travel www.halsbury.com 

Hanski www.hanski.co.uk 

Harry Shaw City Cruiser www.harryshaw.co.uk 

Headwater Holidays www.headwater.com 

Healing Holidays www.healingholidays.co.uk 

HF Holidays www.hfholidays.co.uk 

Hoofin About www.hoofin-about.co.uk 

Hooked on Cycling www.hookedoncycling.co.uk 

IGLU Ski www.igluski.com 

Infinity Procycling www.infinityprocycling.com 

Inghams www.inghams.co.uk 

Inntravel www.inntravel.co.uk 

Insight Vacations www.insightvacations.com 

Inspire Me Travel www.inspire-me.travel 

Inspireski www.inspireski.com 

Jet2Holidays www.jet2holidays.com/city-breaks; https://www.jet2.com/ski  

JMB Travel www.jmb-travel.co.uk 

Just go! Holidays by Coach www.justgoholidays.com 

Just You www.justyou.co.uk 

Kaluma Travel www.kalumatravel.co.uk 

KE Adventure Travel www.keadventure.com 

Kirbys Coaches www.kirbyscoaches.co.uk 
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Firma Website 

Kirker Travel www.kirkerholidays.com 

Kudu Travel www.kudutravel.com 

Leger Holidays www.leger.co.uk 

Macs Adventure www.macsadventure.com 

Martin Randall Travel www.martinrandall.com 

McCabe Travel www.mccabe-travel.co.uk 

MCI Tours www.mcitours.com 

Mistral Holidays www.mistralholidays.co.uk 

Momentum Ski www.momentumski.com 

Motts Coaches (Crusader Holidays) www.crusader-holidays.co.uk/ 

Mountain Tracks (Ski Coub of Great Britain) www.skiclub.co.uk/mountain-tracks 

Mountainseekers www.mountainseekers.co.uk 

Naturetrek www.naturetrek.co.uk 

Neilson Active Holidays www.neilson.co.uk 

New Experience Holidays www.newex.co.uk 

Newmarket Holidays www.newmarketholidays.co.uk 

Noble Caledonia www.noble-caledonia.co.uk 

Norman Allen Group Travel www.group-travel.com 

NST Travel Group www.nstgroup.co.uk 

Oak Hall www.oakhall.co.uk 

One Traveller www.onetraveller.co.uk 

Operetta Heaven Holidays www.operettaheaven.com 

Original Travel www.originaltravel.co.uk 

Osprey Holidays www.ospreyholidays.com 

Oxford Ski Company www.oxfordski.com 

Parrys International Tours www.parrys-international.co.uk 

Perfect Weddings Abroad www.perfectweddingsabroad.co.uk 

Powder Byrne International www.powderbyrne.com 

Rail Discoveries www.railholidays.co.uk 
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Firma Website 

Railbookers www.railbookers.co.uk/ 

Railtrail www.railtrail.co.uk/ 

Ramblers Worldwide Holidays www.ramblersholidays.co.uk 

Rayburn Tours www.rayburntours.com 

Responsible Travel www.responsibletravel.com 

Ride With Us www.ridewithustours.co.uk 

Riviera Travel www.rivieratravel.co.uk 

Saddle Skedaddle Cycling Tours www.skedaddle.co.uk 

Saga Holidays www.saga.co.uk 

Scenic / Emerald Waterways www.emeraldwaterways.co.uk 

Scott Dunn www.scottdunn.com 

Select Site Reservationsc www.select-site.com 

Shearings Holidaysc www.shearings.com 

Ski Astons www.skiastons.co.uk 

Ski Freshtracks  
(Ski Club of Great Britain) 

www.skiclub.co.uk 

Ski Miquel Holidays www.skimiquel.co.uk 

Ski Solutions www.skisolutions.com 

Ski Weekends www.skiweekends.com 

Ski World www.skiworld.co.uk 

SkiBound www.skibound.co.uk 

Skiline www.skiline.co.uk 

Snowscape www.snowscape.co.uk  

Solo's Holidays www.solosholidays.co.uk 

Tailored Travel www.tailored-travel.co.uk 

The Natural Adventure www.thenaturaladventure.com 

The Natural Travel Collection www.thenaturaltravelcollection.com 

The Ultimate Travel Company www.theultimatetravelcompany.co.uk 

Titan Travel  www.titantravel.co.uk 
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Firma Website 

Topdeck www.topdeck.travel 

Trafalgar Tours www.trafalgar.com 

Trailfinders www.trailfinders.com 

Travel Bound  www.travelbound.co.uk 

Travel Department  www.traveldepartment.co.uk 

Travel for the Arts www.travelforthearts.com/ 

Traveleyes www.traveleyes-international.com 

Travelsphere www.travelsphere.co.uk 

TUI www.tui.co.uk/ 

U-Tracks www.utracks.com 

Viking River Cruises UK www.vikingrivercruises.co.uk 

Voyages Jules Verne www.vjv.com 

Vyvigo  www.vyvigo.co.uk/ 

Walkers Britain www.walkersbritain.co.uk/ 

Walks Worldwide (The Natural Travel Collection) www.walksworldwide.com 

Weekend à la Carte www.weekendalacarte.co.uk 

Welsh’s Coaches www.welshscoaches.com 

White Roc Ski  www.whiteroc.co.uk 

Winerist www.winerist.com/ 

Woods Travel www.woodstravel.co.uk 
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Gemeinsam haben wir ein Ziel:  
Wir begeistern für  
Urlaub in Österreich.

Die Österreich Werbung setzt mit ihren Zielgruppen spezifschen 

Aktivitäten auf crossmediale und interaktive Maßnahmen.

Auf rund 30 Märkten kommunizieren wir Ihre Urlaubsthemen an unsere 

Gäste sowie an Multiplikator:innen aus der Medien- und Reisebranche.

 

 Mit ihren 21 internationalen Marktbüros bearbeitet die Österreich Werbung 

aktuell 27 Herkunftsmärkte und in Zusammenarbeit mit der AUSSENWIRTSCHAFT  

AUSTRIA weitere 8 Potenzialmärkte. An dem fundierten Marktwissen aus dem 

weltweiten ÖW-Netzwerk lassen wir Sie gerne teilhaben!

Individuelles Angebot

Gerne berät Sie das Team der Österreich Werbung persönlich und gestaltet 

für Sie ein maßgeschneidertes Paket, bestehend aus kreativen und innovativen 

Kommunikationsaktivitäten – of ine und online auf den Märkten Ihrer Wahl. 

Gerne berät Sie das Team Relationship Development.

Arabische Länder

Australien

Belgien

China

Dänemark

Deutschland

Frankreich

Großbritannien

Indien

Israel

Italien 

Japan

Kroatien

Niederlande

Polen

Rumänien

Schweden

Schweiz

Slowakei

Slowenien

Spanien

Südkorea

Südostasien

Taiwan (Chinesisches Taipei)

Tschechien

Ungarn

USA

27 Herkunftsmärkte

Get in touch!
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https://www.facebook.com/oesterreichwerbung/
https://www.youtube.com/user/austriatourism
https://www.linkedin.com/company/austrian-national-tourist-office/mycompany/
https://twitter.com/i/flow/login?redirect_after_login=%2Faustriatourism%2F
mailto:anfrage@austria.info

